

FILTERS for AIR HANDLING UNITS and RELATED ITEMS				The Filter Shop, INC.				International Filter Manufacturing Corporation				Lampe's Clean Air Specialists				Nebraska Air Filter Inc			
LINE #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	MANUFACTURER	VENDOR PART NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	MANUFACTURER	VENDOR PART NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	MANUFACTURER	VENDOR PART NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	MANUFACTURER	VENDOR PART NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	8X32X1, PLEATED FILTER	36	EA	Parker Hannifan	FSPL111-08321	\$7.84	\$282.24	Tri-Dim	23208E32E108	\$12.19	\$438.84	L.A.F.	SPHCP08321	\$4.15	\$149.40	NAF SPECIAL	8x32x1 Pleat	\$3.87	\$139.32
2	10X20X1, PLEATED FILTER	6	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL111-10201	\$3.89	\$23.34	Tri-Dim	2301020108	\$3.37	\$20.22	Filtration Group	10436	\$3.50	\$21.00	QUALITY FILTER	10x20x1 Pleat	\$2.91	\$17.46
3	14X14X1, PLEATED FILTER	24	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL111-14141	\$3.98	\$95.52	Tri-Dim	23214E14E108	\$6.10	\$146.40	LAF	SPHCP14141	\$3.60	\$86.40	NAF SPECIAL	14x14x1 Pleat	\$3.38	\$81.12
4	14X25X1, PLEATED FILTER	12	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL111-14251	\$3.98	\$47.76	Tri-Dim	2301425108	\$3.78	\$45.36	F.G.	10442	\$3.75	\$45.00	QUALITY FILTER	14X25x1 Pleat	\$3.23	\$38.76
5	12X20X2, PLEATED FILTER	24	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-12202	\$4.56	\$109.44	Tri-Dim	2301220208	\$3.37	\$80.88	F.G.	10492	\$4.50	\$108.00	NAF SPECIAL	12x20x2 Pleat	\$4.86	\$116.64
6	12X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	208	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-12242	\$4.56	\$948.48	Tri-Dim	2301224208	\$3.37	\$700.96	F.G.	10452	\$3.65	\$759.20	QUALITY FILTER	12x24x2 Pleat	\$3.15	\$655.20
7	16X16X1, PLEATED FILTER	12	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL111-16161	\$4.06	\$48.72	Tri-Dim	2301616108	\$3.76	\$45.12	F.G.	10483	\$4.45	\$53.40	QUALITY FILTER	16x16x1 Pleat	\$3.25	\$39.00
8	16X18X2, PLEATED FILTER	36	EA	Parker Hannifan	FSPL112-16182	\$6.50	\$234.00	Tri-Dim	23216E18E208	\$7.18	\$258.48	LAF	SPHCP16182	\$4.65	\$167.40	NAF SPECIAL	16x18x2Pleat	\$4.86	\$174.96
9	16X20X1, PLEATED FILTER	60	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL111-16201	\$3.73	\$223.80	Tri-Dim	2301620108	\$3.46	\$207.60	F.G.	10444	\$3.45	\$207.00	QUALITY FILTER	16x20x1 Pleat	\$2.75	\$165.00
10	16X20X2, PLEATED FILTER	402	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-16202	\$4.56	\$1,833.12	Tri-Dim	2301620208	\$3.54	\$1,423.08	F.G.	10456	\$3.65	\$1,467.30	QUALITY FILTER	16x20x2Pleat	\$3.07	\$1,234.14
11	16X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	156	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-16242	\$5.05	\$787.80	Tri-Dim	2301624208	\$3.95	\$616.20	F.G.	10457	\$4.15	\$647.40	QUALITY FILTER	16X24x2Pleat	\$3.81	\$594.36
12	16X25X1, PLEATED FILTER	96	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL111-16251	\$4.06	\$389.76	Tri-Dim	2301625108	\$3.70	\$355.20	F.G.	10445	\$3.75	\$360.00	QUALITY FILTER	16X25x1Pleat	\$3.06	\$293.76
13	16X25X2, PLEATED FILTER	563	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-16252	\$5.05	\$2,843.15	Tri-Dim	2301625208	\$3.95	\$2,223.85	F.G.	10458	\$4.15	\$2,336.45	QUALITY FILTER	16x25x2Pleat	\$3.43	\$1,931.09
14	16X25X4, PLEATED FILTER	45	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL114-16254	\$8.70	\$391.50	Tri-Dim	2301625408	\$6.20	\$279.00	F.G.	10467	\$7.05	\$317.25	QUALITY FILTER	16x25x4Pleat	\$6.68	\$300.60
15	18X24X1, PLEATED FILTER	57	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL111-18241	\$4.97	\$283.29	Tri-Dim	2301824108	\$4.27	\$243.39	F.G.	10488	\$4.15	\$236.55	QUALITY FILTER	18x24x1Pleat	\$3.50	\$199.50
16	18X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	53	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-18242	\$6.05	\$320.65	Tri-Dim	2301824208	\$4.11	\$217.83	F.G.	10459	\$4.75	\$251.75	QUALITY FILTER	18x24x2Pleat	\$4.21	\$223.13
17	18x25x2, PLEATED FILTER	6	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-18252	\$6.05	\$36.30	Tri-Dim	2321825208	\$4.67	\$28.02	F.G.	10495	\$5.40	\$32.40	QUALITY FILTER	18x25x2Pleat	\$5.15	\$30.90
18	19X27X1, PLEATED FILTER	12	EA	Parker Hannifan	FSPL111-19271	\$9.20	\$110.40	Tri-Dim	23227E19E108Q	\$8.59	\$103.08	F.G.	10501	\$8.15	\$97.80	NAF SPECIAL	19x27x1Pleat	\$5.38	\$64.56
19	20X20X1, PLEATED FILTER	60	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL111-20201	\$4.01	\$240.60	Tri-Dim	2302020108	\$3.70	\$222.00	F.G.	10447	\$3.75	\$225.00	QUALITY FILTER	20x20x1Pleat	\$3.07	\$184.20
20	20X20X2, PLEATED FILTER	290	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-20202	\$5.05	\$1,464.50	Tri-Dim	2302020208	\$3.95	\$1,145.50	F.G.	10460	\$4.15	\$1,203.50	QUALITY FILTER	20x20x2Pleat	\$3.44	\$997.60
21	20X20X4, PLEATED FILTER	315	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL114-20204	\$8.70	\$2,740.50	Tri-Dim	2302020408	\$6.20	\$1,953.00	F.G.	10469	\$7.05	\$2,220.75	QUALITY FILTER	20x24x2Pleat	\$6.88	\$2,167.20
22	20X21X1 PLEATED FILTER	12	EA	Parker Hannifan	FSPL111-20211	\$6.80	\$81.60	Tri-Dim	23220E21E108	\$7.18	\$86.16	LAF	SPHCP20212	\$5.15	\$61.80	NAF SPECIAL	20x21x1Pleat	\$4.90	\$58.80
23	20X22X2, PLEATED FILTER	90	EA	Parker Hannifan	FSPL112-20222	\$8.10	\$729.00	Tri-Dim	23220E22E208	\$9.14	\$822.60	LAF	SPHCP20222	\$5.75	\$517.50	NAF SPECIAL	20x22x1Pleat	\$6.53	\$587.70
24	20X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	709	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-20242	\$5.88	\$4,168.92	Tri-Dim	2302024208	\$4.27	\$3,027.43	F.G.	10461	\$4.75	\$3,367.75	QUALITY FILTER	20x24x2Pleat	\$3.99	\$2,828.91
25	20X25X2, PLEATED FILTER	1088	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-20252	\$5.88	\$6,397.44	Tri-Dim	2302025208	\$4.35	\$4,732.80	F.G.	10462	\$4.75	\$5,168.00	QUALITY FILTER	20x25x2Pleat	\$3.84	\$4,177.92
26	20X25X5, PLEATED FILTER	4	EA	Parker Hannifan	R-AB20255-11	\$18.23	\$72.92	Koch Filter	102-718-001	\$16.18	\$64.72	Koch		\$16.95	\$67.80	QUALITY FILTER	Honeywell 720	\$17.02	\$68.08
27	24X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	960	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-24242	\$6.21	\$5,961.60	Tri-Dim	2302424208	\$5.01	\$4,809.60	F.G.	10463	\$5.40	\$5,184.00	QUALITY FILTER	24x24x2 Pleat	\$4.28	\$4,108.80
28	25X25X2, PLEATED FILTER	42	EA	Parker Hannifan	PL112-25252	\$7.87	\$330.54	Tri-Dim	2302525208	\$5.63	\$236.46	F.G.	10464	\$5.95	\$249.90	QUALITY FILTER	25x25x2 Pleat	\$5.61	\$235.62
29	8X20X1, PLEATED FILTER	40	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-08201	\$4.33	\$173.20	Tri-Dim	23008E19GE108	\$5.67	\$226.80	LAF	SPSC08201P	\$2.99	\$119.60	NAF SPECIAL	8x20x1Pleat	\$3.38	\$135.20
30	8-1/2X20X1, PLEATED FILTER	384	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-0812201	\$5.76	\$2,211.84	Tri-Dim	23008DE20E108	\$5.67	\$2,177.28	LAF	SPSC85201P	\$2.99	\$1,148.16	NAF SPECIAL	8-1/2x20x1Pleat	\$3.38	\$1,297.92
31	12X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	48	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-12242	\$3.60	\$172.80	Tri-Dim	2301224208	\$3.37	\$161.76	F.G.	10380	\$3.15	\$151.20	QUALITY FILTER	12x24x2 Pleat	\$3.99	\$191.52
32	14X25X2, PLEATED FILTER	12	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-14252	\$4.18	\$50.16	Tri-Dim	2301425208	\$3.95	\$47.40	F.G.	10382	\$3.50	\$42.00	QUALITY FILTER	14x25x2Pleat	\$3.89	\$46.68
33	16X16X1, PLEATED FILTER	24	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP1-16161	\$3.62	\$86.88	Tri-Dim	2301616108	\$3.76	\$90.24	F.G.	10410	\$3.80	\$91.20	QUALITY FILTER	16x16x1Pleat	\$3.25	\$78.00
34	16X16X2,PLEATED FILTER	113	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-16162	\$3.75	\$423.75	Tri-Dim	2301616208	\$3.76	\$424.88	F.G.	10420	\$4.15	\$468.95	QUALITY FILTER	16x16x2Pleat	\$4.01	\$453.13

35	16X20X2, PLEATED FILTER	168	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-16202	\$3.10	\$520.80	Tri-Dim	2301620208	\$3.54	\$594.72	F.G.	10384	\$3.15	\$529.20	QUALITY FILTER	16x20x2Pleat	\$3.07	\$515.76
36	16X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	12	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-16242	\$4.31	\$51.72	Tri-Dim	2301624208	\$3.95	\$47.40	F.G.	10385	\$3.50	\$42.00	QUALITY FILTER	16X24x2Pleat	\$3.81	\$45.72
37	16X25X2, PLEATED FILTER	354	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-16252	\$3.56	\$1,260.24	Tri-Dim	2301625208	\$3.95	\$1,398.30	F.G.	10386	\$3.50	\$1,239.00	QUALITY FILTER	16x25x2Pleat	\$3.47	\$1,228.38
38	18X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	2	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-18242	\$4.66	\$9.32	Tri-Dim	2301824208	\$4.11	\$8.22	F.G.	10387	\$3.85	\$7.70	QUALITY FILTER	18x24x2Pleat	\$4.21	\$8.42
39	20X20X1, PLEATED FILTER	288	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP1-20201	\$3.20	\$921.60	Tri-Dim	2302020108	\$3.70	\$1,065.60	F.G.	1037	\$3.25	\$936.00	QUALITY FILTER	20x20x1Pleat	\$3.07	\$884.16
40	20X20X2, PLEATED FILTER	780	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-20202	\$3.60	\$2,808.00	Tri-Dim	2302020208	\$3.95	\$3,081.00	F.G.	10388	\$3.50	\$2,730.00	QUALITY FILTER	20x20x2Pleat	\$3.44	\$2,683.20
41	20X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	96	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-20242	\$4.77	\$457.92	Tri-Dim	2302024208	\$4.27	\$409.92	F.G.	10389	\$3.85	\$369.60	QUALITY FILTER	20x24x2Pleat	\$3.99	\$383.04
42	20X25X2, PLEATED FILTER	732	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-20252	\$4.31	\$3,154.92	Tri-Dim	2302025208	\$4.35	\$3,184.20	F.G.	10390	\$3.85	\$2,818.20	QUALITY FILTER	20x25x2Pleat	\$3.84	\$2,810.88
43	24X24X2, PLEATED FILTER	54	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-24242	\$4.84	\$261.36	Tri-Dim	2302424208	\$5.01	\$270.54	F.G.	10391	\$4.30	\$232.20	QUALITY FILTER	24x24x2 Pleat	\$4.28	\$231.12
44	8X20X1, DISPOSABLE CARDBOARD FRAME	24	EA	Parker Hannifan	FSDC1-08201	\$2.75	\$66.00	Tri-Dim	06008201CHBC2	\$4.01	\$96.24	LAF	SPDCP08201	\$2.15	\$51.60	NAF SPECIAL	8x20x1 Pleat	\$2.92	\$70.08
45	12X24X12, POCKET FILTER	16	EA	AAF/Flanders	AAF-BG15-122412-5	\$28.14	\$450.24	Tri-Dim	#304952412043	\$17.63	\$282.08	F.G.	18271	\$22.50	\$360.00	SMITH FILTER	12x24x12Bq4-6PKT 90-95%	\$19.47	\$311.52
46	12X24X12, POCKET FILTER	12	EA	AAF/Flanders	AAF-BG14-122412-5	\$27.78	\$333.36	Tri-Dim	#304852412043	\$17.24	\$206.88	F.G.	18311	\$19.00	\$228.00	SMITH FILTER	12x24x12 85% 4-6Pkt Bag	\$14.65	\$175.80
47	24X24X12, POCKET FILTER	60	EA	AAF/Flanders	AAF-BG14-242412-6	\$28.55	\$1,713.00	Tri-Dim	#304854412063	\$23.89	\$1,433.40	F.G.	18312	\$26.00	\$1,560.00	SMITH FILTER	24x24x12 85% 4-6Pkt Bag	\$24.99	\$1,499.40
48	24X24X12 RIGID BOX FILTER	32	EA	Parker Hannifan	MK2V14-242412	\$71.92	\$2,301.44	Tri-Dim	53324241280	\$68.20	\$2,182.40	F.G.	53324241280	\$79.50	\$2,544.00	SMITH FILTER	24x24x12 85% Rigid Box	\$103.00	\$3,296.00
49	9 3/4X28X1 PLEAT	12	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-0934281	\$8.01	\$96.12	Tri-Dim	23028E09GE108Q	\$8.44	\$101.28	LAF	SPSC975281P	\$3.57	\$42.84	NAF SPECIAL	9 3/4x28x1 Pleat	\$3.87	\$46.44
50	10 3/4X20 7/8X1	14	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-103420781	\$5.72	\$80.08	Tri-Dim	23010GE20HE108	\$6.10	\$85.40	LAF	SPSC107520.875P	\$3.57	\$49.98	NAF SPECIAL	10 3/4x20 7/8x1 Pleat	\$3.87	\$54.18
51	10X20X2 PLEAT	15	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-10202	\$5.01	\$75.15	Tri-Dim	2301020108	\$3.37	\$50.55	LAF	SPSC10202P	\$3.50	\$52.50	NAF SPECIAL	10x20x2 Pleat	\$4.06	\$60.90
52	11 1/4X19 3/8X2 PLEAT	24	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-111419382	\$5.01	\$120.24	Tri-Dim	230118E19CE208	\$6.10	\$146.40	LAF	SPSC112519.3752P	\$4.50	\$108.00	NAF SPECIAL	11 1/4x19 3/8x 2 Pleat	\$4.86	\$116.64
53	12 1/8X17 5/8X2	57	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-121817582	\$6.09	\$347.13	Tri-Dim	23012AE17FE208	\$6.35	\$361.95	LAF	SPSC12.12517.6252P	\$4.50	\$256.50	NAF SPECIAL	12 1/8x17 5/8 x 2 Pleat	\$4.86	\$277.02
54	12x16x1 STANDARD CAPACITY PLEAT	70	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP1-12161	\$3.18	\$222.60	Tri-Dim	23012E16E108	\$5.84	\$408.80	LAF	SPSC12161P	\$2.99	\$209.30	NAF SPECIAL	12x16x1 Pleat	\$3.38	\$236.60
55	12X16X2 PLEAT	18	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-12162	\$4.98	\$89.64	Tri-Dim	23012E16E208	\$5.97	\$107.46	LAF	SPSC12162P	\$3.50	\$63.00	NAF SPECIAL	12x16x2 Pleat	\$4.06	\$73.08
56	13 3/4X17 5/8X2	14	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-133417582	\$6.09	\$85.26	Tri-Dim	23013GE17CE208	\$6.35	\$88.90	LAF	SPSC.13.7517.6252P	\$3.50	\$49.00	NAF SPECIAL	13 3/4x17 5/8x 2 Pleat	\$4.86	\$68.04
57	14X20X2	150	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-14202	\$3.66	\$549.00	Tri-Dim	2301420208	\$3.54	\$531.00	F.G.	10381	\$3.25	\$487.50	QUALITY FILTER	14x20x2 Pleat	\$3.64	\$546.00
58	15X36X2 Standard PLEAT MERV 8	32	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-15362	\$13.80	\$441.60	Tri-Dim	23015E36E208	\$12.71	\$406.72	LAF	SPSC15362P	\$14.50	\$464.00	NAF SPECIAL	15x36x2 Pleat	\$7.33	\$234.56
59	16 5/8X17 11/16X2	56	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-16581711162	\$6.01	\$336.56	Tri-Dim	23016FE17FE208	\$6.35	\$355.60	LAF	SPSC16.62517.68752	\$5.80	\$324.80	NAF SPECIAL	16 5/8X 17 11/16X Pleat	\$5.67	\$317.52
60	18x25x2 STANDARD CAPACITY PLEAT	36	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP2-18252	\$4.97	\$178.92	Tri-Dim	2301825208	\$4.39	\$158.04	F.G.	10422	\$4.65	\$167.40	QUALITY FILTER	18x25x2Pleat	\$5.62	\$202.32
61	19 1/2x39x2 HIGH CAPACITY PLEAT	10	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-1912392	\$9.03	\$90.30	Tri-Dim	23219DE39E208	\$14.08	\$140.80	LAF	SPNC19.5392P	\$8.75	\$87.50	NAF SPECIAL	19 1/2x39x2 Pleat	\$7.33	\$73.30
62	19X27X1 PLEAT	39	EA	Parker Hannifan	SCP1-19271	\$8.03	\$313.17	Tri-Dim	23027E19E108Q	\$8.44	\$329.16	F.G.	10428	\$7.50	\$292.50	NAF SPECIAL	19x27x1Pleat	\$5.38	\$209.82
63	2 1/2X3X36 FOAM	48	EA	Parker Hannifan	FR1-24101-sq ft	\$4.96	\$238.08	International Filter	AO-A-870947	\$42.70	\$2,049.60	SMITH	N/A	N/A	0	MILCUT MANUF	2 1/2x3x36 Foam	\$8.46	\$406.08
64	20X1X90 PM10	36	EA	Parker Hannifan	FR1-24101-sq ft	\$4.96	\$178.56	International Filter	01-357-011-200	\$48.90	\$1,760.40	FIBRIX	H00442	\$38.00	\$1,368.00	PRODUCTS UNLMTD	20x1x90xPm10	\$39.19	\$1,410.84
65	20X24X12 3V6 PANEL	20	EA	Parker Hannifan	MK2V14-202412	\$64.74	\$1,294.80	Tri-Dim	8VACTP123C19CC000M	\$74.84	\$1,496.80	F,G,	40058.P	\$149.50	\$2,990.00	NORTHLAND INTERN	20x24x12 3v95%	\$99.27	\$1,985.40
66	21X22X1 PLEAT	12	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-21221	\$6.63	\$79.56	Tri-Dim	23021E22E108	\$6.76	\$81.12	LAF	SPSC20221P	\$6.85	\$82.20	NAF SPECIALS	21x22x1 Pleat	\$4.90	\$58.80
67	22X22X2 PLEAT	18	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-22222	\$7.40	\$133.20	Tri-Dim	23022E22E208	\$6.76	\$121.68	LAF	SPSC20222P	\$5.95	\$107.10	NAF SPECIALS	22x22x2 Pleat	\$6.53	\$117.54
68	24 1/2x28 1/2x4 HIGH CAPCITY PLEAT	24	EA	Parker Hannifan	HCP4-25294	\$13.12	\$314.88	Tri-Dim	2322529408	\$9.13	\$219.12	LAF	SPHC24.528.54P	\$16.75	\$402.00	NAF SPECIALS	24 1/2x28 1/2x4 Pleat	\$11.39	\$273.36
69	24X28X2 PLEAT	30	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS2-24282	\$11.62	\$348.60	Tri-Dim	23024E28E208	\$14.08	\$422.40	LAF	SPSC24282P	\$8.95	\$268.50	NAF SPECIAL	24x28x2 Pleat	\$11.39	\$341.70
70	6X12X1 STANDARD PLEAT	25	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-06121	\$4.85	\$121.25	Tri-Dim	23006E12E108	\$5.84	\$146.00	LAF	SPSC06121P	\$2.68	\$67.00	NAF SPECIAL	6x12x1 Pleat	\$3.38	\$84.50

71	6X16X1 STANDARD PLEAT	10	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-06161	\$4.74	\$47.40	Tri-Dim	23006E16E108	\$5.84	\$58.40	LAF	SPSC06161P	\$2.68	\$26.80	NAF SPECIAL	6X16X1 Pleat	\$3.38	\$33.80
72	7 3/4X30 5/8X1 PLEAT	50	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-073430581	\$6.33	\$316.50	Tri-Dim	23007GE30FE108	\$11.67	\$583.50	LAF	SPSC7.7530.6251P	\$3.57	\$178.50	NAF SPECIAL	7 3/4x30 5/8x1 Pleat	\$3.87	\$193.50
73	7 3/4X30X1 PLEAT	24	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-0734301	\$7.01	\$168.24	Tri-Dim	23007GE30E108	\$11.67	\$280.08	LAF		\$3.57	\$85.68	NAF SPECIAL	7 3/4x30x1 Pleat	\$3.87	\$92.88
74	7 3/4X31X1 PLEAT	50	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-0734311	\$6.33	\$316.50	Tri-Dim	23007GE31E108	\$11.67	\$583.50	LAF		\$3.57	\$178.50	NAF SPECIAL	7 3/4x31x1 Pleat	\$3.87	\$193.50
75	8 3/4X61X1 PLEAT	18	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-0834611	\$12.58	\$226.44	Tri-Dim	23008GE61E108	\$17.50	\$315.00	LAF		\$6.77	\$121.86	NAF SPECIAL	8 3/4x61x1 Pleat	\$7.74	\$139.32
76	8 5/8 X 33 1/2 X 1PLEAT	10	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-085833121	\$6.76	\$67.60	Tri-Dim	23008FE33DE108	\$11.67	\$116.70	LAF	SPSC8.62533.5P	\$3.57	\$35.70	NAF SPECIAL	8 5/8x33 1/2x1 Pleat	\$4.39	\$43.90
77	8 5/8X19X1 PLEAT	56	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-0858191	\$4.76	\$266.56	Tri-Dim	23008FE19E108	\$5.84	\$327.04	LAF	SPSC8.625191P	\$2.99	\$167.44	NAF SPECIAL	8 5/8x19x1 Pleat	\$3.38	\$189.28
78	8 5/8X24X1 PLEAT	14	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-0858241	\$5.57	\$77.98	Tri-Dim	23008FE24E108	\$5.97	\$83.58	LAF	SPSC8.625241P	\$3.57	\$49.98	NAF SPECIAL	8 5/8x24x1 Pleat	\$3.87	\$54.18
79	8 7/8X19 1/8X1 PLEAT	18	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-087819181	\$5.76	\$103.68	Tri-Dim	23008FE19AE108	\$5.84	\$105.12	LAF	SPSC8.87519.1251P	\$2.99	\$53.82	NAF SPECIAL	8 7/8x19 1/8x1 Pleat	\$3.38	\$60.84
80	8 7/8X24 1/8 X 1 PLEAT	160	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-087824181	\$6.29	\$1,006.40	Tri-Dim	23008HE24AE108	\$5.97	\$955.20	LAF	SPSC8.87524.1251P	\$3.57	\$571.20	NAF SPECIAL	8 7/8x24 1/8x1 Pleat	\$3.87	\$619.20
81	8X9 3/4X1 PLEAT	20	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-089341	\$5.39	\$107.80	Tri-Dim	23008E09GE108	\$5.84	\$116.80	LAF	SPSC89.751P	\$2.68	\$53.60	NAF SPECIAL	8x 9 3/4x1 Pleat	\$3.38	\$67.60
82	9 3/8X35 3/4X1	29	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-093835341	\$7.29	\$211.41	Tri-Dim	23009CE35GE108	\$11.67	\$338.43	LAF	SPSC9.37535.751P	\$5.83	\$169.07	NAF SPECIAL	9 3/8x35 3/4x1Pleat	\$6.77	\$196.33
83	9x18x1 PLEAT	24	EA	Parker Hannifan	FS1-09181	\$5.94	\$142.56	Tri-Dim	23009E18E108	\$7.02	\$168.48	LAF	SPSC09181P	\$2.99	\$71.76	NAF SPECIAL	9x18x1 Pleat	\$3.38	\$81.12
TOTAL:							\$ 57,419.21				\$ 55,524.05				\$ 50,981.84				\$ 47,220.35
Non-Core Items Discount % Off List																			
84	HIGH CAPACITY PLEATED FILTERS (13-15 PLEATS):	10 %						30 - 40 %				30%				35%			
85	STANDARD CAPACITY PLEATED FILTERS (10-12 PLEATS):	10 %						35-40 %				30%				35%			
86	DISPOSABLE CARDBOARD FILTERS:	10 %						35-40 %				25%				35%			
87	HIGH EFFICIENCY BAG FILTERS, 90-95%:	10 %						30 - 40 %				30%				35%			
88	STANDARD EFFICIENCY BAG FILTERS, 80-85%:	10 %						35-40 %				30%				35%			
89	RIGID BOX FILTERS 80-85% EFFICIENCY:	10 %						35-40 %				30%				35%			
90	Z LINE CARBOTRON:	10 %						30 - 40 %				25%				35%			
91	PLEATED FILTERS:	10 %						30 - 40 %				30%				35%			
92	WATER FILTERS:	10 %						30 - 40 %				NA				35%			
93	FILTER MEDIA:	10 %						30 - 40 %				25%				35%			
94	HEPA AIR PURIFIER FILTERS	10 %						20 - 35 %				20%				35%			
95	OTHER MISCELLANEOUS RELATED SUPPLIES	10 %						20 - 40 % Varies based on items.				20%				35%			
PAYMENT TERMS:		NA						1/2 % 30 Days				100% Net 30 Days				0% 0 Days			
DELIVERY DAYS ARO:								30 Days				7-30 Days				10+/- Days			

COMMENTS:																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																																									
-----------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--